The Series PMT2 Particulate Transmitter is designed to measure particulate emission levels from
dust collector discharge. Using DC coupled electrostatic induction sensing technology, the transmitter
monitors a pA current that is generated as particulate passes near the probe; a 4-20 mA signal will
vary based on the particulate level. The PMT2 offers 6 sensitivity ranges allowing the user to choose
the range that will best fit the application. The range and test selector switch can also be set to output
a 4 mA or 20 mA signal to assist with set up or trouble shooting. Averaging time setting can be used to
dampen the signal if desired.
• Simple 2-wire installation for PLC and control panels

4-20 mA
REMOTE ZERO
HOW TO ORDER
3/4˝ Male NPT Mount
SERIES
PMT2: Particulate transmitter
PROBE LENGTH
-03: 3˝
-05: 5˝
-10: 10˝
-15: 15˝
-20: 20˝
-30: 30˝
-36: 36˝
PROCESS CONNECTION
-A: 3/4˝ male NPT
-B: 1.5˝ tri-clamp kit with 1˝ male NPT
-C: 3/4˝ male BSPT
ENCLOSURE RATING
-U2: UL (IS)
-A2: ATEX and IECEx (IS)
OPTIONS
-ST: Stainless steel tag
-M20: Female M20 electrical entries
(female 1/2˝ NPT standard)
PMT2 -05 -A -U2 -ST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
1.5˝ Tri-Clamp Option Mount
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-PMT2-FLG
A-PMT2-M20
2˝ flange with 3/4˝ NPT female connection, 316 SS
1/2˝ NPT to M20 conduit adaptor
2X 1/2˝ NPT OR M20 ELECTRICAL ENTRY
5/8
[15.88]
“A”
1-1/2
[38.10] 4-15/16
[125.41]
3/4
[19.05]
3-29/32
[99.22]
3/4˝ NPT or 3/4˝ BSPT
Probe
Length
A
in [mm]
3˝
5˝
10˝
15˝
20˝
30˝
36˝
3 [76.20]
5 [127.00]
10 [254.00]
15 [381.00]
20 [508.00]
30 [762.00]
36 [914.40]
Probe
Length